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Day M1 Singles
Sat 2nd April
Sun 3rd April
sat th April WWG(2)A

M1 Singles Short Tennis
Sun 10th April T'ment Crt 4 only SLD(1)H

LivL2 (Boys 16U 2 crts SFD(2)H SFD(1)H
Sat 16th April 10am)
Sun 17th April M3+ M6 BAD(1)H ESH(1)H

(Boys 12U 3 crts 10am) (Juniors 9U 2
Sat 23rd April crts 10am)
Sun 24th April M6 ANG(3)A TIP(1)H
sat 30th April CHI(1)A MAR(2)H

STE(1)H

Ssun 1st May M2 +13 ) CWB(3)H

M6 + (Boys 14U 3 AT
Sat 7th May crts 10am)
Sun 8th May M1 Singles GRE(1)H

12 (Boys 16U 2 crts PRE(1)A BAD(2)H
Sat 14th May 10am) (Juniors 9U 2 crts 10am)

(Junior Davis Cup 4 crts 10am) CIH(2)A HMP(2)A

Sun 15th May
e 215t May (Boys 12U 3 crts 10am) GRH(5)A
Sun 22nd May L2 VIR(1)A CIH(3)A AMH(3)H CIH(3)A
Sat 28th May M2 SDN(1)H
Sun 29th May (French Open T'ment) SLT(2)A
sat 4th June M5 AMH(3H HRM(1)A
Sun Sth June M1 Singles CRW(1)H CDB(1)A

(Juniors 9U 2 crts 10am) (French WEA(3)A
sat 11th June T'ment 6 crts 10am)

M3 + (Boys 12U 3

crts 10am) OPEN DAY( no matches SXC(1)A DLW(2)H LIN(2)A
Sun 12th Jun please)
sat 18th June M4 ( Mini T'ment 4 crts 10am) Laszi

(Boys 14U 3 crts 10am) ( Mini T'ment CWB(2)A
Sun 19th June 4 crts 10am) CIH(4)A

L1 (Mini T'ment 4 e

1
sat 2sthiune |6 102m)
2) DVL(2
Sun 26th June ( Mini T'ment 4 crts 10am) SXc2)A VLA
Sat 2nd July M1 Doubles MAR(1)H
Sun 3rd July (Wimbledon T'ment 6 crts 10am) SDN(2)A HMP(2)A
Sat 9th July M6 L3 EHO(2)H
sun 10th July M1 Doubles + M5 WIC()H HPK(4)H
HOR(1)H
Sat 16th July M3 FINALS DAY ( no matches please)
FINALS DAY ( Reserve-no

Sun 17th July matches please)
sat 23rd July M1 Doubles COM(1)H
Sun 24th July CWB(1)A AMH(3)A
Sat 30th July ma DLE(1)H
Sun 31t July 12 HMP(2)A CDB(3)A GRN(2)H
sat 6th August M5 LDF(2)H
Sun 7thAugust M2 +L1 STO(3)H BAD(2)H
sat 13th August  [M1 Doubles CRY(1)H
Sun 14th August GRN(2)A
Sat 20th August PRP(2)A
Sun 21st August L3 LIN(2)A|HLM(2)H
Sat 27th August
Sun 28th August

Mens & Ladies Team Matches Deb Rayner-Gray 01273-516-736
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